INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,
MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI

Constitution of Benches from 27.09.2021 to 30.09.2021 & 04.10.2021 to 07.10.2021
(All Benches will function through virtual hearing mode)

Court
Bench Room Hon’ble President/Vice President/Members
*BMA 12 S/Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, JM
B&C 12 S/Shri Pramod Kumar, VP & Ravish Sood, JM
SMC 1 13 Shri Mahavir Singh, VP
I1&J 2 S/Shri Shamim Yahya, AM & Amarjit Singh, JM
G&H 3 S/Shri Saktijit Dey, JM & M. Balaganesh, AM
SMC 11 Chamber | Shri C.N Prasad, JM
A&E 5 S/Shri Vikas Awasthy, JM & Manoj Kumar Aggarwal, AM
D&F 6 S/Shri S. Rifaur Rahman, AM & Pavan Kumar Gadale, JM -
* Black Money (Undisclosed Foreign Income & Assets) Act matters.
. ‘K’ Bench will not function during both the weeks.

Date: 22.09.2021

Sd/-

‘(PramodA Kumar)
Vice-President




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL
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CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 TO 07/10/2021 X~

BEFORE S/SHRI "YiKs( ﬂwaAHu_, [m) 2 (")arw1

Wr gav> Y
Learning Curve Edutech Solution P. Ltd. (u/s 263) ﬂ‘ﬂo)

Smt. Aruna G Gupta (u/s 263)
Smt. Rasilaben K. Gedia
Agarwal Metal & Alloys
Agarwal Metal & Alloys

State Bank Of India

State Bank Of India

Aditya Birla Money Mart Ltd.
Aditya Birla Money Mart Ltd.
Aarti Industries Ltd.

Aarti Industries Ltd.

BEFORE S/SHRI V|¥uy ﬁwa.mu_, (Tm) & mwl

Kerrehr ﬁﬁjamqjmm)

Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd (EH)
Arshiya Ltd
Arshiya Ltd
Arshiya Ltd

Amit M Shah (u/s 263)

Adhianshree Financial (u/s 263)
Lokhandwala Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
Lokhandwala Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.
Flagship Housing Development P. Ltd.

( Formerly known as -- Absolute Building Co. P. Ltd. )

Monday : 04/10/2021

1 ITA 832/M/20

2 ITA 114/M/21

3.5 ITA 569-571/M/14
6-7 ITA 1266-1267/AHD/15
89 CO 116-117/AHD/15
10-11 ITA 3645 & 4564/M/16
12-13 ITA 3680 & 3882/M/17
14 ITA 4256/M/16

15 CO 12/M/18

16-17 ITA 3583 & 3695/M/18
18 CO 145/M/19
Tuesday : 05/10/2021

1 ITA 7899/M/19

2 ITA 7901/M/19

3 ITA 900/M/20

45 ITA 901-902/M/20

6 ITA 972/M/20

7 ITA 3952/M/15

8 ITA 7900/M/19

9,10 ITA 899 & 971/M/20
11 ITA 171/M/21

12 ITA 326/M/21

13 ITA 310/M/14

14 ITA 236/M/15

15 ITA 4642/M/17

16 ITA 2060/M/19
17-21  ITA 2945-2949/M/14
72-06 ITA 3588-3592/M/17
27,28 ITA 5567-5568/M/18
29 ITA 6427/M/18

30 ITA 6732/M/18

31 ITA 4156/M/19

32 ITA 1496/M/19

Ashwin K Mehta

Late Shri. Amitabh A Parekh

(Through Mrs Julie A. Parekh Legal Representative)
Late Amitabh A. Parekh L/H Julie A. Parekh
Abhishek Millennium Contracts P. Ltd.

Ascent Hydro Pvt. Ltd.

Ascent Hydro Pvt. Ltd.

Ascent Hydro Pvt. Ltd.

Anchor Health & Beauty Core Pvt. Ltd.



Wednesqay : 06/10/2021

1 ITA 393/M/21

2 ITA 501/M/21

3 ITA 6386/M/17

4 ITA 456/M/18

5 cO 180/M/18

6 ITA 3288/M/17

7,8 ITA 4393-4394/M/18
9 ITA 4467/M/18
10,12 ITA 4484-4486/M/18
13 ITA 4518/M/18

14 ITA 4544/M/18

15 ITA 7136/M/18
16,17 ITA 3953-3954/M/19
18 ITA 6684/M/19

19 ITA 1925/M/20

20 ITA 2009/M/20

21 ITA 2011/M/20
Thursday : 07/10/2021

1 ITA 749/M/21

2-3 ITA 3553 & 3501/M/11
4-5 ITA 114 & 202/M/04
o) ITA 4413/M/04

7  ITA 3867/M/08

8 ITA 4603 /M/07
9-11 ITA 4743-4745/M/07
12 ITA 2452/M/11

13 ITA 625/M/09
14-15 ITA 2270 & 3286/M/16
16 ITA 4385/M/15

17 ITA 4772/M/15

18 ITA 7269/M/17
19,20 ITA 2150-2151/M/18
21 ITA 4034/M/19

22 ITA 7045/M/19

23 ITA 907/M/20

24 ITA 911/M/20

25 ITA 941/M/20

26 ITA 958/M/20

27 ITA 999/M/20

28 ITA 1134/M/20

A - Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI V’Kou Arocstny, (m) & m/)nm

Kol
A & J Associates  (u/s 263) Kisras Qjﬂamu (Am)

Anil M Goyal (u/s 263)
ALD Automotive Pvt. Ltd. (RM)
Archive Realty Developers Ltd.
Archive Realty Developers Ltd.
Ajay R. Nensee

Atul Properties

Air India Ltd.

Air India Ltd.

Air India Ltd.

Air India Ltd.

Anthea Aromatics P. Ltd
Landmarks Realty

Alag Nirman P. Ltd.

Arshiya Ltd.

Amit Lalit Kapoor

AHCL PEL

PEFORE S/SHRI VK, Fhoatty,, (Tr) &£

A 9 ﬂarw@( ()

Afcons Infrastructure Ltd. (u/s 263)
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd. "
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Nuclear Power Corporation of India Ltd.
Leila Advani

Anil Bhagwan Advani

Anil Bhagwan Advani

~ Anil Bhagwan Advani

About U Fashions P. Ltd.
Akruti SMC Joint Venture
ANJ Turnkey Projects P. Ltd. :
M/s Ashish Land & Property Developers P Ltd
Anaya Global Suppliers P. Ltd
Atmosphere Realty P. Ltd
Ambika Chemicals & Synthetics P. Ltd.
Angarika Multi Training P. Ltd

Amit V. Patel
/ZASSI ANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME-TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES.MUMBAI 'B' BENCH

Monday
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11
12
13

14
15

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

Cause list for the period from 04-10-2021 to 07-10-2021

04-10-2021

3088/M/18
3089/M/18
5864/M/19
5801/M/19

5029/M/19
7348/M/19
7349/M/19
1122/M/20
1145/M/20
1193/M/20
1311/M/20
677/M/20

1981/M/20

1984/M/20
2001/M/20

BEFORE S/SHRI pb’amod Kyros K‘Vp) £ &W\'J))
Qvod (j?n)

Nirmal Lifestyle (Pune)P.Ltd

Nirmal Lifestyle (Pune) P.Ltd

Dr. Bhau Daji Lad Museum

Bombay Suburban Art & Credit Education
Society Ltd

ND Callus Infor Services Pvt.Ltd
Bachharaj & Co P.1td

Bachharaj & Co P.1td

Nashik Township Developers Ltd.,

Balaji Infra Projects Ltd

Narayan S.Kotnis

Bhaskar R.Mujumdar

Balkrishna Abaji Rane

Nityanand Swetamber Mujrtipujak
Tapagachha Jain Singh

The Board of Control for Cricket in India
Nilkamal Ltd.,



Tuesda

=S 000 NS U e WD

— et b
G > W N

16-20
21
99
23
9%
95
2
97
28
29
30
31

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

05-10-2021

860/M/20
6392/M/19
6393/M/19
6394/M/19
6395/M/19
6396/M/19
6397/M/19
6423/M/18
5979/M/15
5111/M/18
5115/M/18
104/M/19

1245/M/19
9630/M/19
9536/M/19

1046-1050/M/19

658/M/19
659/M/19

1026/M/20
1079/M/20
1210/M/20
1647/M/20
1658/M/20
1701/M/20
1982/M/20
1929/M/20
1909/M/20

@' Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI PWCMY\(DA Koy (/‘/()) g (M?Sh
,gb@a( (T)

Bhushan Dharamdas Karia(C/F)

Nalin Vyas (Through I/H Brijesh Vyas)(C/F)
Nalin Vyas (Through L/H Brijesh Vyas)(C/F)
Nalin Vyas (Through 1/H Brijesh Vyas)(C/F)
Nalin Vyas (Through I/H Brijesh Vyas)(C/F)
Nalin Vyas (Through IL/H Brijesh Vyas)(C/F)
Nalin Vyas (Through L/H Brijesh Vyas)(C/F)
Numec Builders & Developers (C/F)
Mangalam drug & Organic

Nilesh M. Agarwal

Nilesh M. Agarwal

Nadiadwala Grandson Entertaintinent P.Lud(RM
Mumbai Gems & Diamond Pvt. Ltd

Mirage Ceramics Pvt. Lid.,

Mine Stone

Micro Ankur Developers

Narayan J. Pagarani

Narayan J. Pagaran

Manju Hiralal Bafna

Mukund Trikmal Parmar

Mack Performance Materials Pvt Ltd.,
Mehul Johnson . '
Macrotech Developers Ltd.,

Metito Pollution Control(I) Pvt.Lid.,
Mahendra Brothers Exports Pvt. Ltd.,
Mahesh D.Saini

Mahesh Garodia



Wednesda:

O 0 NS v N

LI WO

19-25
96-27
98
29
30

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

06-10-2021

1915/M/20
278/M/21
281/M/21
279/M/21
280/M/21
282/M/21
283/M/21
284/M/21
2760/M/13
847/M/19
1012/M/20
1237/M/20
1239/M/20
1241/M/20
1265/M/20
1266/M/20
1267/M/20
1268/M/20

1270t01276/M/20
1235-36/M/20

1288/M/20
1269/M/20
1285/M/20

BEFORE S/SHRI P yarmod Kuos Ve { Qﬂw"x))
gOO&( ( 3y

Birla Edutech Ltd (C/F)

Nitin Kumar Didwania (U/s263)
Nitin Kumar Didwania (U/s263)
Niti N. Didwania(U/s263)

Niti N. Didwania(U/s263)

Niti N. Didwania(U/s263)

Niti N. Didwania(U/s263)

Niti N. Didwania(U/s263)
Maharashtra Film Stage & Cultural Dev.Corpn
BLA Power P.Ltd

Bombay Rayan Clothing L.,

" Manisha Manish Jaitha

Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Manisha Manish Jaitha
Moharnmed Gulrez Qureshi



"
42
43
44

46
47
48
49
50-52
53-55

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Cco
ITA
ITA
Cco
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
iITA

07-10-2021

7482/M/19
7439/M/19
7438/M/19
7532/M/19
86 to 88/M/21
7409/M/19

7526-7531/M/19

89 to 92/M/21

7533-7536/M./19

7440/M/19
81 to 85/M/21
7260/M/19
5551/ M/11
4792/M/11
4793/M/11
5550/M/11
7942/M/19
16/M/20
3172/M/17
1209/M/18
3599/M/18
1291/M/18
2420/M/19

4196/M/19
7719/M/19
7623/M/19
7624/M/19
7625/M/19
7626/M/19
7622/M/19
7627/M/19
7614/M/19
987-989/M/20
895-897/M/20

rB‘BWM«

BEFORE S/SHRI ‘p Tarod Kumos VO£ ‘QWU h
Cood (9

M. Concept Retails LLP (C/F)

Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd. (C/F)
Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd. (C/F)
Merino Shelters Pvt. Ltd. (C/F)
Merino Shelters Pvt. Lid. (C/F)

Man Inds. Lid. (C/F)

Man Inds. Lid. (C/F)

Man Inds. Ltd. (C/F)

Man Global Ltd.(C/F)

Man Global Ltd.(C/F)

Man Global Ltd.(C/F)

Nine Globe Builders (C/F)

Blue Star Ltd

Blue Star Lid

Blue Star Ltd

Blue Star Ltd

Blue Star Ltd.

Blue Star Ltd

Balaj Lifestyle Realtors Pvt.Ltd

Balaji Universal Tradelink Pvt.Ltd
Balaji Bullion & Commodities (I) Pvt.Ltd.,
Balaji Bullion & Commodities (I) Pvt.Ltd.,
Basic India Ltd :

(Since Mearged with Hind Estate P.Ltd)
Benzo Chem Inds. P.Lid

Nisarg Realtors Pvt.Ltd

Bakut K Rajal

Bakul K.Rajal

Bakul K.Rajal

Bakul K.Rajal

Bakul K.Rajal

Bakul K.Rajal

Navnitlal R.Shah Th.L/H Mrs.Fizzah.N.Shah
Bharat T.Bhor

Bharat T.Bhor

%SSI% REGISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE
CAUSELIST FOR THE PERIOD 04.10.2021 TO 07.10.2021
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TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, 'C' BENCH

Monday 04. 10.2021

9.10.
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

769/M/08
1954 /M/08
3706/M/10

5091/M/10
1026/M/13

1332/M/13
1333/M/13

1025/M/13

1280-81/M/13

2485/M/18
1832/M/20
1963/M/20
1977 /M/20
1978/M/20
1985/M/20
1986/M/20
1999/M/20

2006/M/20
2007 /M/20

Before S/Shri. ()Yafho/;{ Kufrm—KV‘(’) e &w(f)) L(;gﬁ’)
)

Nicholas Piramal Ltd.
Nicholas Piramal Ltd.

Piramal Heralth Care Ltd. (Earlier
Nicholas Piramal Ltd.)

Piramal Heralth Care Ltd.

Piramal Enterprises Ltd. (Earlier
Piramal Healthcare Ltd.)

Piramal Enterprises Ltd. (Earlier

Piramal Healthcare Ltd.)
Piramal Enterprises Ltd.
(Earlier Piramal Healthcare Ltd.)
Piramal Enterprises Ltd.

Piramal Enterprises Ltd.

champalal Raichand Chauhan

Care Ratings Ltd.

M/s. Pobal Housing P. Ltd.

M/s. Pobal Housing P. Ltd.

Pravin B. Khanna

M/s. Poonam skylinhe Construction
M/s. Pandhe Infra. Pvt. Ltd.

Chandulal Nanavati Womans Institute and Girls
High School
Omkar Realtors & Developers Pvt. Ltd.

Ombkar Realtors & Developers Pvt. Ltd.



'C' Bench

Tuesday 05.10.2021 Before 8/Shri. Promod Kumnas VO % Connch Sood
) [7m)

1 ITA  2691/M/19 Egc.hgan Institute of Excellance Consulting P. Ltd.

2 ITA 3612/M/19 Cargo Service entre P.Ltd. (U/S.263)

3 ITA 7323/M/12 Chandani Gems P.Ltd. (R.M.)

4 ITA 4505/M/19 Parthiv Enterprises

S ITA 4113/M/19 Inter Jewel Pvt. Ltd.

6 ITA 6833/M/19 Paath Financial Service Ltd.

7 ITA 4585/M/19 Classic Creation Impex P. Ltd.

8 ITA 1994/M/19 Chakor L. Doshi

9 ITA 1995/M/19 Chakor L. Doshi

10.11. ITA  5624-25/M/19 Chakor L. Doshi

12 ITA 2024/M/19 Igloo Dairy Services P. Ltd.

13  ITA 2036/M/19 Privilage 8& Power & Infra Ltd.

14 ITA 224/M/19 Indian Rare Earth Ltd.

15.21. ITA 7191-7197/M/18  Praveen Kumar Jain

22 ITA 4977/M/18 Pankaj Jain

23 ITA 2498/M/19 Casper Enterprises P. Ltd.

24 1TA  7519/M/19 Dr. Pushpa Singh

25° ITA 7520/M/19 Dr. Shailendra Singh

26 ITA 725/M/20 Indian Billion & Jewellers Pvt. Ltd.

27 ITA 827/M/20 Padmavati Steel & Engg. Co.



Wednesday 06.10.2021
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10.11.
12

13

14 -
15

16

17

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

5726/M/16
5461/M/18
4550/M/17
107/M/18

2045/M/19
8046/M/19
7955/M/19
3063/M/19
7448/M/19

3050-51/M/19

1818/M/20
1910/M/20
1917/M/20
1928/M/20
1938/M/20
573/M/20

Thursday 07.10.2021

12.15.
16
17
18
19
20

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3685/M/19
520/M/21
638/M/21
561/M/21

2929-32/M/15

2927 /M/15
2928/M/15
2933/M/15

2396-99/M/15

1878/M/19
1879/M/19
5451/M/19
5604/M/19
544/M/20

'C' Bench

Before S/Shri. -pfévrhool Cumar WO 2 él'wl% ’QOOJ
m)

Cineyug Entertainment P. Ltd.
Cineyug Entertainment P. Ltd.

Parshuram Jagtap

Indian Touristor & Heritage
Poddar Renaiésance Realty P. Ltd.
Olivia Impex P. Ltd.

IGI Investments P. Ltd.

CMS Computers Ltd

IMC Chamber of Commerce & Industry
Palava Dwellers P. Ltd.

Innergize Solution P. Ltd.

M/s. Poonam Enterprises

Cochet Engg. Pvt. Ltd.

Indo Sound Trading Co. Ltd.

M/s. Print Plus Pvt. Ltd.

Piramal Glass Pvt. Ltd.

Before S/Shri. (umod Kumos P ¢ fO"\N\J b Lood
| [ 37
M/s. Infinity Retail Ltd. FOB

Olive Spaces U/S. 263
C.B. Murarka Charitable Trust U/S. 263

Palm Court M. Premises Co-op. Society Ltd. U/S.
263
Infinity Industries Ltd.

Infinity Industries Ltd.
Infinity Industries Ltd.
Infinity Industries Ltd.
Infinity Industries Ltd.
Chintamani Textiles P. Ltd.
Chintamani Textiles P. Ltd.
Priotity Gold P. Ltd.

Indo Streets (P) Ltd.
Congenieal; Hospitality P. Ltd.

}SSI%REGISTRAR



IhCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI "D" BENCH
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CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/ 10/2021 TO 07/10/2021 é

Monday : 04/10/2021

CoONOUNbhWN =

32-33-

34-35
36
37

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITSS
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

764/AHD/05
1190/AHD/05
66/AHD/07
263/AHD/07
38/AHD/07
788/AHD/07
87 /AHD/08
50/AHD/08
2140/AHD/08

2594 /AHD/08
606/AHD/11
1076/AHD/11
02/M/18
3509/M/12
6384/M/18
801/M/18
4285/M/19
2038/M/19
27/M/21
5861/M/19
5866/M/19
5878/M/19
5764/M/19
3775/M/18
3776/M/18
3854/M/18
1721/M/20
1727 /M/20
37/M/17
97/M/21
378/M/17

5539-5553/M/17

5376-77/M/17
1663/M/20
1664 /M/20

BEFORE S/SHRIQ Rifnur fabcsor () €

Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.

Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.
Metro Industries Ltd.

Fovars Kumas Gadale (m,

Mr. Devendra Chaturvedi (RM)
Rosy Blue Securities P. Ltd.

Mohit D. Kamboj
Mohit D. Kamboj
Mohit D. Kamboj

Rakesh Kumar Wadhawan

Relationship Properties P. LTD. (u/ $.263)
M/S. Raj Shipping Agencies P.Ltd.
Mohammad Ebrahim Rahim

Dadar Avanti Co-op.Hsg. Soc. Ltd.

Royal Western India Turf Club Ltd.

Mitesh B. Janikar
Mitesh B. Janikar
Mitesh B. Janikar

Rameshkumar H. Jain

M/S. RPS Chirag NT (Consurtium)

Ruchi Soya Ind. Ltd.
Ruchi Soya Ind. Ltd.
Ruchi Soya Ind. Ltd.
Ruchi Soya Ind. Ltd.
Ruchi Soya Ind. Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Inds. Ltd.
Ruchi Soya Inds. Ltd.



"D" BENCH
BEFORE S/SHRI g&faxw@m () € @War)
Kasrrwr QQdO,/C (]73)/

Tuesday : 05/10/2021

1 ITA 297/M/05 Sun Earth Ceramics Ltd (OA)
2 ITSS 298/M/05 Sun Earth (OA)
3 ITA 5107/M/11 Ramchandra Dashrath Hande & Co.
4 ITA 7410/M/10 Raj Oil Mills Ltd.
5 ITA 3774/M/12 Raj Oil Mills Ltd.
6 ITA 374/M/12 H.D.F.C.
7 ITA 5879/M/19 Mukund Ltd.
8 ITA 1626/M/12 Mukund Ltd. (RM)
9 ITA 5826/M/16 Rajnish C. Bharti
10 ITA 4837/M/17 Raj Realtors
11 ITA 2816/M/17 Rizwan Rehan Malik
12 ITA 3617/M/18 Denish H. Shah
13 ITA 3618/M/18 Denish H. Shah
14-15 CO 48-49/M/20 Denish H. Shah
16 ITA 3300/M/19 Ravikumar Nath HUF (RM)
17 ITA 76/M/19 Milan Theatres P. Ltd.
18 ITA 1730/M/20 Rudrapratap Tripathi
19 ITA 1731/M/20 Rudrapratap Tripathi
20 ITA 1776/M/20 Dharmendra A. Rollya
21 ITA 1802/M/20 Mukesh S. Sonar
22 ITA 1806/M/20 Mukesh S. Sonar
23 ITA 1793/M/20 Darshan Construction
24 ITA 4091/M/19 Rockfort Estate Developers P. Ltd
25 co 72/M/21 Rockfort Estate Developers P. Ltd



Wednesday : 06/10/2021

"D" BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI C Pl Larerae (Pro) & ovan

1-5
6-7
8-12
13
14-16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31-36
37-39
40
41
42
43

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA
ITA
co
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

4391t04395/M/19
34-35/M/20
4986t04990/M/19
729/M/20
506TO508/M/20
664 /M/20
2993/M/17
162/M/19
6027/M/17
5970/M17
348/M/18
634/M/18
73/M/19
3128/M/18
3243/M/18
1079/M/19
635/M/19
595/M/20
637/M/20
3675t03680/M/18
4094-4096/M/19
6756/M/19
4714/M/16
3710/M/19
3711/M/19

Mumbai Metropolition Region.
Mumbai Metropolition Region.
Mumbai Metropolition Region.
Mumbai Metropolition Region.
M/s. Dev Engineers (EH)

M/s. Dev Engineers

Realstone Expotrs Ltd.
Realstone Expotrs Ltd.
Runwal Projects P. Ltd.
Runwal Projects P. Ltd.
Runwal Projects P. Ltd.
Runwal Projects P. Ltd.
Runwal Projects P. Ltd.
Rashmi Infra Dev. Ltd.
Rashmi Infra Dev. Ltd.
RTI Public Ch. Trust

(8G) Furae (odale (ymy

Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu India P. Ltd.
M/s. Dewan Housing Finance Corp'n. Ltd.

Raghavraj A. Bagri
Rosy Blue (I) P. Ltd.
Rosy Blue (I) P. Ltd.
Rosy Blue (I) P. Ltd.
Devshibhai P. Dungrani

Majestic Infracon P. Ltd.
Majestic Infracon P. Ltd.



Thursday : 07/10/2021

1
2
3-4
5-6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7532/M/04
7447 /M /04

724-286/M/05
287-337/M/06

191/M/19
1824/M/20
1830/M/20
1831/M/20
1845/M/20
1869/M/20
1884/M/20
3697/M/16
3698/M/16
5370/M/18
6378/M/18
2631/M/19
774/M/21
808/M/21
913/M/20
845/M/17
3981/M/17
3982/M/17
6281/M/17
6282/M/17
6305/M/17

BEFORE S/SHRI S K faurRohmar (Hm) & o

Fumar Gadale (1)

Housing Development Fin. Corp.

Housing Development Fin. Corp.

Housing Development Fin. Corp.

Housing Development Fin. Corp.

Mehul J. Shah

Devendra R. Lodhani

M/S. Resource Realty P. Ltd.

M/S. Resource Realty P. Ltd.

Ramesh S. Shah

Ratansingh M. Rathod

M/S. Raj Westpower P. Ltd.

M. Visvesvaraya Ind'l Res. & Dev. Centre
M. Visvesvaraya Ind'l Res. & Dev. Centre
Ram B. Salve

Delux Polymers P. Ltd.

Daivadnya Samjonnati Parishad Mahajanwadi mandal
Mehta Finstock P. Ltd. u/s. 263 (EH)

M/s. Rajgopal K. Khandelwal u/s.263 (EH)
Ralis India Ltd. (EH)

Metal Tube & Rolling Mills Ltd.

Rustomji Buildcon P. Ltd.

Rustomji Realty P. Ltd.

Rustomji Realty P. Ltd.

Rustomjee Construction P. Ltd.

Rustomjee Construction P. Ltd.

ASSIS

T REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "E" BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 4/10/2021 TO 7/10/2021

+IONDAY 4/10/2021

1
2,3
4t09
10to13
14,15
16
17
18
19
20

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3202/M/18
1017,1552/M/18
1018-1023/m/18
1548-1551/M/18
1553-1554/M/18
1838/M/ 14
2825/M/ 14
4911/M/17
4160/M/19
545/M/20

TUESDAY 5/10/2021

o W N

e o N O

10
11,12
13to18
19
20
21
22
23
24

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
CcO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7550/M/16
244/M/19
2640/M/19
61/M/18
7060/M/19
2109/M/19
1515/M/19
3317/M/17
4322/M/17

IT(SS)A 14/M/12

2647,2649/M/19
340-345/M/19
6285/M/19
1288/M/20
1317/M/20
1322/M/20
1323/M/20 «
1324/M/20

BEFORE S/SHRI \1Kas Aoy by (I & (More|

_+ Kt/uma/r A??MWU Cﬁ/b)

Essel Mining Ind. Ltd (U/s263)
Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd

Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd

Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd

Essel Mining & Ind. Ltd
Sushant Malekar

Sushant Malekar

Ten Construction P.Ltd (RM)
Tag Eco Recyling India P.Ltd
Electronic Payment & Service P.Ltd
+

BEFORE S/SHRI VKot Proosth, [Tm) & Mone

N
Tata Motors Finance Ltd (TMF Holding Ltd) )

Tata Motors Finance Ltd

Tata Motors Finance Ltd

Tata capital Ltd

Tata capital Ltd

Tata capital Ltd

Tata capital Ltd

M/s Essel Corporate Resources P.Ltd
M/s Essel Corporate Resources P.Ltd
Suresh P.Kemhija mo\wqm

Shruti Art P.Ltd.

Shruti Art P.Ltd.

Enhance Ambeint Commnications Ltd
Shantilal J.Sanghavi

- Smartconnect Tecnjologies P.Ltd -

Sunraj Enterprises
Sunraj Enterprises

Sunraj Enterprises



WEDNESDAY 6/10/2021

1 ITA 524/M/2021

2 ITA 7109/M/12

3 ITA 2414/M/15

4 ITA 1499/M/19

5 ITA 7161/M/19

6 ITA 7807/M/19

7,8 ITA 730,763/M/20
otol5  ITA 1418-1424/M/20

16 ITA 1429/M/20
17to22  ITA 715-720/M/20

23 ITA 1433/M/20

24 ITA 1900/M/20

25 ITA 1899/M/20

THURSDAY 7/10/2021

1 ITA 14/M/21

2,3 ITA 568-569/M/19

4 ITA 612/M/18

5 ITA 2165/M/19

6 co 110/M/21

7 ITA 1969/M/18

8 ITA 7129/M/18

9 ITA 1269/M/19 .
10,11  ITA 4112,4083/M/19

12 ITA 6489/M/19

13 ITA 6948/M/19
14,15 ITA 312-313/M/20

E' Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI Yy v, mu%(m ) 4 /Y\m
p’ﬁﬁ P

Top Notch Buildcon Ltd (U/s 263)

Shri Sanjay Dutt

Shri Sanjay Dutt 7

Triveni sangam Holdings & tdg P.Ltd

Evevilda Matlene D'mello

Thomas Cook India Ltd

M/s Tata Realty & Infra Ltd

Everest Inds Ltd.

"Everest Inds Ltd.

Everest Inds Ltd.
M/s Eurobond Inds P.Ltd
Tulsiani Sumer Associaties

Tulsiani Sumer Associaties

BEFORE S/SHRI \/\ s, Hweshy, [pm) 4 IY)armJ]
hggorwad Jm)

Tata AIG General Insurances Co.Ltd(EH)

M/s Tirupati Developer

M /s Tirupati Developer

M/s Tirupati Developer

M/s Tirupati Developer

‘Tropical Clothing Co.Ltd

EDC Scurities P.Ltd

EDC Scurities P.Ltd
Shalimar Hsg.Finance Ltd
Sawankumar J.Jajoo
Subhash Maruti Ghorpade
M/s Tytan Organics P.Ltd

W
SISTANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES 'F' BENCH
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/ 10/2021 TO 07/10/2021

Monday 04/10/2021

1.2 ITA  504-05/Ahd/14

3 - ITA 2595/Ahd/ 14

4 ITA 5533/M/15

5 ITA  1711/M/17

06-7 ITA 6015-16/M/16

ITA  297/M/18

09-11 ITA  7752-54/M/19

12 ITA 4620/M/19

13 ITA 1209/M/19

14 ITA  7252/M/19

15 ITA  7255/M/19

16 ITA 7191/M/19

17 ITA 881/M/20

18 ITA 2231/M/20

19 ITA  1903/M/20
20 ITA  1942/M/20

21 ITA 1946/M/20

22-23 ITA 882-83/M/20

24 ITA 424 /M/20

25-30 ITA 224-229/M/20

31 ITA 1069/M/20

Tuesday 05/10/2021

1 ITA  3152/M/11

2 ITA 2956/M/11

3 ITA 6853/M/18

4 ITA  4233/M/18

5.8 ITA  6720-23/M/18

9 ITA  7036/M/19

10 ITA  4910/M/19
11 ITA  4317/M/19

12 ITA  7036/M/19

13 ITA 19/M/20

14 ITA  998/M/20

15 ITA 940/M/20

16 ITA  2046/M/20

17 ITA  1983/M/20

18 ITA  349/M/2021

BEFORE S/SHRI SK)‘W &ahan () & pOA/M)
Ko Qactale (™)

Unifax India Ltd
Unifax India Ltd
Vitrag Metal

Vitrag Metal

Vitrag Metal

Vitrag Metal

Vishal Junar Sahakari Paipedi Maryaditr
Umesh A Mishra
Fact Enterprises Ltd
Vikas Sharma
Vasant Patkar

Usha Thakkar

 Firoz Nadiawala

Matrina Arun Sakapal
Vrajal C Mehta

Vivekanand Education Trust
The Victoria Mills Ltd

Union Bank Of India

Union Bank Of India
Mukesh M Trivedi

Mukesh M Trivedi

BEFORE S/SHRI $ - £ Rahmar [Am) 4 Covarr,
Vwr"am badate (Oro)

Jagdish Mookhey :

Jagdish Mookhey

Vicom 18 Media

Vedantha Entertainment

Vilas Waman Katre

Mahindra Holding

Fsk Builders & Dvelopment

Fsk Builders & Dvelopment
Mahindra Holding

Vijay Rajiv Gajra

M/s Varad Vinayak Textiles
Vangvalley Cop Credit Society Ltd
Franklin Templetion Mgt (1) p !td
Uni Design Jewellery (I) Pvt ITd
Jabil Circuit India Pvt 1Td



Wednesday 06/10/2021

N

ITA

ITA

3 ITA
4 ITA
5 - ITA
o ITA
7-9 ITA
10 ITA
11-13 ITA
14 ITA
15 ITA
16 ITA
17 ITA
18-20 ITA
21-22 ITA
23 ITA
24-25 ITA
26-28 ITA
29 ITA
30 ITA

5381/M/17

5388/M/17

3081/M/17
7162/M/18
3081/M/18
3755/M/18
1483-85/M/18
1574/M/18
487-89/M/ 18
7558/M/19
215/M/18
7558/M/19
2705/M/19
2706-08/M/19
2020-21/M/19
2023/M/19
5873-74/M/19
770-72/M/19
7203/M/19
392/M/21

Thursday 07/10/2021

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
-10 ITA
11-14 ITA
15-18 ITA
19 ITA

N o h W

879/M/15
6115/M/17
4738/M/18
5739/M/19
7906 /M/ 19
349/M/20
7895-98/M/19
163-66/M/20
104-107/M/21
627 /M/21

F Bench

BEFORE S/SHRI S‘Rtpawr fah g (P 2 /Wazn

Kumor Cadate  Om,
UTV Software Communication(Now Merge with New
India Media Ltd)
UTV Software Communication(Now Merge with New
India Media Ltd)
Valecha M Troll Pvt Ltd
Vishwanath Panvelkar
RD Tata Trust
RD Tata Trust
Vibgyor terrotech Pvt ITd
Vibgyor terrotech Pvt 1Td
Vibgyor terrotech Pvt 1Td
Vediocon Reality Ltd
Vediocon Reality Ltd
Vediocon Reality Ltd
Vinayak g Badani
Vinayak g Badani
Vinayak g Badani

_ Vinayak g Badani

Fereshte D Sethna
Manuprasad Trivedi
J Builders Pvt ltd
Vijay Dwellers Pvt Ltd

BEFORE S/SHRI C RiGuur Paberam| By & (ovam

Kmar Cadale [OM)
Vijay Joglekar

Vastu Minerals Pvt Ltd

Jaimait Ulama Halal Foundation

JHP Securities Pvt Ltd

Farooq Abdul Merchant

M/s JSW Steel Ltd

JM Financial Ltd

JM Financial Ltd

JM Financial Ltd
" Veena Patil Hospitality Pvt Ltd

;ASSIS%GISTRAR
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CUW/)' Room
INCOME TAX APPELLATE 7T !IBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH MUMBAI
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 to 07/10/2021

MONDAY 04/10/2021  Before 8/shri_Catijit Oy (PPN €N Calagrryhy (Prm)

1 ITA 164/M/2020 Sony Pictures Network India (u/ 8.163)
(as a successor to MSM Discovery P. Ltd.)

2 ITA 1778/M/17 Shivam Parivar Devlopers Pvt. Ltd.
3 ITA 4045/ M/ 18 Sterling International Int Ltd

4 ITA 4454/M/18 Zaverchand D. Haria

5 ITA 4455/M/18 Zaverchand D. Haria

6 ITA 6208/M/18 Suresh Mulchand Shah (RM)
7 ITA 1152/M/19 Zenith Charitable Trust

8 ITA 1153/M/19 Zenith Charitable Trust

9 ITA 1506/M/19 Shabbir Ahmed Peer Mohd. Shaikh
10 ITA 3815/M/19 State Street Syntel Services P. Ltd.
11 ITA 4209/M/19 M/s. Shri Admor Pvt. Ltd.

12 ITA 7761/M/19 ' Gopal N. Pariani

13 ITA 7762/M/19 C opal N. Pariani

14 ITA 362/M/20 M/s. Zenith Birla India Ltd.

15 ITA 363/M/20 M/s. Zenith Birla India Ltd.

16 ITA 1506/M/19 Shabbir Ahmed Peer Mohd. Shaikh
17 ITA 759/M/2020 M/s. Global Softech Ltd.

18 ITA 1095/M/2020 M/s. G.M. Fabrics Pvt. Ltd.

19 ITA 1585/M/2020 M/s. White Water Park (I) Pvt. Ltd.
20 ITA 1586/M/2020 M/s. White Water Park (I) Pvt. Ltd.
21 ITA 1587/M/2020 M/s. White Water Park (I) Pvt. Ltd.
22 ITA 1612/M/2020 Worley India Pvt. Ltd.
23 ITA 3640/M/17 Shemaroo Ent. Ltd  (CF)



G---BENCH

TUESDAY 05/10/2021  Before S/Shri gQ‘Kn“\lll' gy (T 4 ) Eaiw
/ ﬁ)’n)

1 ITA 174/M/2021 Simplex Papers (U/ s.263‘
2 ITA 175/M/2021 - Simplex Papers (U/s.263)
3.7 ITA 4035-39/M/16 MN's Geeta Mehra
8 ITA 4065/M/16 Ms Geeta Mehra
9 ITA 4135/M/18 Ms. Sujata S. Khandekar L/H Ashutosh Khandekar
10 ITA 212/M/19 Green Valley Developers
11 ITA 568/M/19 Sejal Glass Ltd.
12 ITA 1787/M/19 Solidity Developers P. Ltd
13 ITA 2404/M/19 Shalini Anand Murthy
14 ITA 2405/M/19 Sunil G. Chitre
15 ITA 2407/M/19 Schoeller Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.
16 C.0. 02/M/2021 Schoeller Technologies India Pvt. Ltd.

17 ITA 1733/M/2020 Yash Jwellery Pvt. Ltd.

18 ITA 1773/M/2020 Ganpat Sanghavi

19 ITA 1774/M/2020 Ganpat Sanghavi

20 ITA 1778/M/2020 M/s. Wyeth Ltd.

21 ITA 1783/M/2020 M/s. Gold Ancher Exim Pvt. Ltd.

22 ITA 842/M/21 Mr. Sanjaykumar Agarwal
23 ITA 2784/M/18 - Welspun Ent. Ltd (CF)
24 ITA 2785/M/18 V'elspun Energy pvt Ltd
25 ITA 2786/M/18 Welspun Steel Ltd

26 ITA 3176/M/18 Welspun Ent. Ltd



WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021

G---BENCH

1 ITA 1935/M/2020
2  ITA 41/M/2021
3 ITA 193/M/2021
4  ITA 4202/M/16
5 ITA 2280/M/19
6 ITA 2281/M/19
7  ITA 4272/M/19
8 ITA 4419/M/19
9 ITA 4420/M/19
10 ITA 6006/M/17
11 ITA 4222/M/18
12-19. ITA 6121-28/M/18
20 ITA 6140/M/18
21 ITA 1936/M/2020
22 ITA 1937/M/2020
23 ITA 1964/M/2020
24 ITA 1965/M/2020
25 ITA 1987/M/2020
26 ITA 1988/M/2020
Thursday 07/10/2021
1 ITA 312/M/2021
2 ITA 318/M/2021
3 ITA 2426/M/18
4 ITA 2619/M/18
5 ITA 2620/M/18
6 ITA 2621/M/18
7  ITA 2622/M/18
8 ITA 2724/M/18
9 ITA 2725/M/18
10 ITA 2726/M/18
11 ITA 2727/M/18
12 ITA 2728/M/18
13 ITA 4927/M/18
14 ITA 1507/M/19
15 ITA 2232/M/19
16 ITA 5585/M/19
17 ITA 5872/M/19
18 ITA 1989/M/2020
19 ITA 2010/M/2020

Before S/Shri Qawi;\;k 9&; () & M ea{aﬁam%% [ Ay

Grasim Industries Ltd.
Grasim Industries Ltd.
Suresh Khairajani (u/s.263)
Prabhudas Liladhar Pvt. Ltd.
Sanjeev C Deo

Sanjeev C Deo

Sturbridge Corpn.

Sagar Constns.

(SG) (CF)

Sagar Constns.

Sunshakti Oil Refinery P. Ltd.
Cowri Shankar

Sanjay S. Jain

Sanjay S: Jain

M/s.Grasim Inds. Ltd.
M/s.Grasim Inds. Ltd.
M/s.Golderma India Pvt. Ltd.
M/s.Golderma India Pvt. Ltd.
M/s.Golderma India Pvt. Ltd.
M/s.Golderma India Pvt. Ltd.

Before S/Shri Santi ’ (b Dey (30 4 m@aﬁac/ amepls 1Ay
Yatra Online Pvt. Ltd. (¢/s. 263), ’
Sanna A. Raval (u/s.263)

Sankalp Retail Value Stores PP. Ltd.

Gammon Infrastructure Projects Ltd.

Gammon Infrastructure Projects Ltd.

Gammon Infrastructure Projects Ltd.

C-ammon Infrastructure Projects Ltd.

Sudar Inds. Ltd.

Sudar Inds. Ltd.

Sudar Inds. Ltd.

Sudar Inds. Ltd.

Sudar Inds. Ltd.

Gupta Synthetics Ltd.

SP Jammu Udhampur Highway Ltd.

Shashikant M Udani

Shree Dhoot Tdg & Agencies Ltd

Shree Dhoot Tdg & Agencies Ltd

Global Chamber Of Sarswat Enterpreurs

Gymnastics Sevbharvi Sanstha

ALSSIST T ISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI Lowr# Roorn 3
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 TO 07/10/2021

MONDAY : 04/10/2021

ol h WN —

7.-8
9
10
11
12
13.-14
15.-16
17
18
19
20
21

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

C.0.

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

303/M/2021
485,M/2021
515/M/2021
598/M/2021
684 /M/2021
685,/M/2021

2663 & 2673 /M /12

4802/M/13
220/M/14

4435/M/16
3401/M/16

7339 & 7551/M/16
2325 & 6093/M/17

7292/M/17
266/M/20
806/M/20
292/M/20
1074/M/20

TUESDAY :05/10/2021

00O~ H WN -

9.-13

15
16

WEDNESDAY : 06/10/2021

W N =

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

C.0.

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

C.0.

ITA
ITA

564:,/M;11
5649/M/11
5650/M/11
5651/M/11
7408/M/16
5920/M/17
1200/M/18
5985/M/17

1237 to 1241/M18

290/M/18
04/M/18
4259/M/18

7028/M/19
54/M/21
728/M/18

729,M/18
730/M/18
731/M/18
807/M/20
99/M/21

887/M/16
6186/M/16

 BEFORE S/SHRI. QWKﬁ;;b Oa,, Dy & Mé‘alaﬂmlq
' )

Kamal Vyas U/s. 263

Habib Textiles P. Ltd. U/s. 263
Kansara Chaul Co-op Hsg. Soc, Ltd. U/s. 263
Kay Foam Ltd. U/s. 263

Kapil T. Oberoi U/s. 263

Kapil T. Oberoi U/s. 263

M/s. Hindustan Petroleum Corpn.
M/s. Hindustan Petroleum Corpn.
M/s. Hindustan Petroleum Corpn.
Hindustan Petroleum Corpn. Ltd.
Hindustan Petroleum Corpn. Ltd.
Hindustan Petroleum Corpn. Ltd.
Hindustan Petroleum Corpn. Ltd.
HSBC Assest Mgt. India Ltd.
Hindustan Petroleum mgt. Ltd.
Hindustan Petroleum mgt. Ltd.

M/s. Kohinoor Plannet Constn. P. Ltd.
Kamla Estate Builder P. Ltd.

BEFORE S/SHRI. QGLKhj ;L’ Dull [y 4 M @aiﬂ?amqh (P

Hasmukh I GandhiL/h of Late Nirav Gandhi (RM)
Hasmukh I GandhiL/h of Late Nirav Gandhi (RM)
Chintan H. Gandhi (RM)

Madhu H. Gandhi (RM)

Koch Chemical Technologies Group (RM)
Housing Dev. & Infra Ltd.

Housing Dev. & Infra Ltd.

Housing Dev. & Infra Ltd.

Housing Dev. & Infra Ltd.

Housing Dev. & Infra Ltd.

Housing Dev. & Infra Ltd.

Khalid Mustafa Vasaiwala (RM)

BEFORE S/SHRL SA YN jil— Dg,L(JW)) A m G%M%
)

Sandhya Enterprises
Sandhya Enterprises
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

(As Successor in Business of Erstwhile ING vysga Bank Ltd.)
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

(As Successor in Business of Erstwhile ING vysga Bank Ltd.)
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

(As Successor in Business of Erstwhile ING vysga Bank Ltd.)
Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.

(As Successor in Business of Erstwhile ING vysga Bank Ltd.)
HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

(Now Known as HDFC Life Insurance Co. Ltd.)

HDFC Standard Life Insurance Co. Ltd.

(Now Known as HDFC Life Insurance Co. Ltd.)

Smt. Hema Daljit Singh Chada

Lord Krishna Bank Ltd.

(HDFC Bank Ltd.)



PAGE : 2 H' BENCH

anN

X N m
THURSDAY : 07/10/2021 BEFORE §/SHRL_S4 KN y 90471 [3m) & g@*ﬂy’h ah(ﬁ?

1 ITA 2339/M/17 Kirit R. Patel
2.-3 ITA 6770 & 7342/M/17 Hitech Corpn. Ltd.
(Known as Hitech Plast 1td.)

4 ITA 5037/M/19 Keshav Gore Smarak Trust

5ITA 1038/M/20 Kumar Rasiklal Mehta

6 ITA 1083/M/20 M/s. Krishna Knitwear Technology Ltd.
7 ITA 1084/M/20 M/s. Krishna Knitwear Technology Ltd.
8 ITA 1088/M/20 M/s. KSL & Inds. Ltd.

9 ITA 1021/M/20 M/s. K. Lifestyle & Inds. Ltd.

10 ITA 1024/M/20 M/s. K.G. Corpn

}SSI%GISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "I" BENCH MUMBAI

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 TO 07/10/2021
( INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

MONDAY 04/10/2021 BEFORE s/SHRI _Shamiony ehegq (P +
Amasit- Siagh (39

1 ITA 827/M/21 Barclays Bank PLC (U/s.263)
2 ITA 907/M/21 Barclays Merchant Bank (Singapore) Ltd.(U/s.263)

3 ITA 3830/M/19 Play Games 24 x 7 Pvt. Ltd. C/F
4 ITA 6095/M/16 M/s. Amrita Jhaveri C/F
5 ITA 6096/M/16 M/s. Amrita Jhaveri
6 ITA 580/M/07 Commerzbank AG
7 ITA 112/M/13 Commerzbank AG
8 ITA 2711/M/17 Mizuho Bank Ltd.
9 ITA 2712/M/17 Mizuho Bank Ltd.
10 ITA 2785/M/17 Mizuho Bank Ltd.
11 -~ ITA 2786/M/17 Mizuho Bank Ltd.
12 ITA 2334/M/18 Mrs. Renu Tikamdas Tharani
13 ITA 3266/M/18 Mahesh T. Tharani
14 ITA 3267/M/18 Mahesh T. Tharani

TUESDAY 05/10/2021 BEFORE S/SHRI Chom i Yany q 1 Pm) £ ﬁ‘man«];l/

/ g)*‘?h 11922%)
1 ITA 2951/M/19 International Hotel Licensing Co, SARL
2 ITA 1746/M/16 Ingram Micro (I) Exports P. Ltd.
3 CO 70/M/17 Ingram Micro (I) Exports P. Ltd.
4 ITA 7180/M/19 Ingrame Micro (I) Export Pte. Ltd.
5 ITA 535/M/20 Iljin Electric Co. Ltd.
6 ITA 7780/M/19 CRRC Zhuzhou Locomotive Co. Ltd.



WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021

7-8

11
12
13-14
15
16

O U WN =

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CcO
CO
CcO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

6903/M/18
7665/M/19
6993/M/12
6994/M/12
113/M/16
114/M/16

36 & 37/M/20

2027 /M/17
2229/M/17
7345/M/18
7347/M/18
17-18/M/21
6115/M./19
583/M/20

THURSDAY 07/10/2021

O
V

00 ~NOU AW

(=

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

981/M/21

1725/M/21
7123/M/17
6602/M/18
2393/M/19
6290/M/19
6741/M/19
6588/M/19

7827-7828/M/19

I - BENCH

BEFORE s/sHRI (i oy (Am) 4 Amagil
7 Sieh oy

Reuters Transaction (s) Ltd. C/F
Refinitiv Transaction Services Ltd. C/F
M/s. Shinhan Bank

M/s. Shinhan Bank

M/s. Shinhan Bank

M/s. Shinhan Bank

M/s. Shinhan Bank

Shinhan Bank

Shinhan Bank

Shinhan Bank

Shinhan Bank

Shinhan Bank

ABB Switzerland Ltd.

Ajay R. Chande

BEFORE s/SHRI Chamin Malwa fﬁm#ﬁ'ﬁ‘mmfi
! S?fvih (P,

Blackstone FP Capital Partners Mauritius V. Ltd. (G.)
Blackstone FP Capital Partners Mauritius V. Ltd.

Faber Castell Aktieng Sallachaft

Merger Market Ltd.

Arun Rangachari

Rajeev S. Gehi

Taj TV Ltd.

Taj TV Ltd.

Reliance Commercial Dealers

}SSI 'ANT REGISTRAR



Vivhat Meog
C{)wf" Qooml_

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES 'J' BENCH

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD 04/10/2021 TO 07/10/2021

MONDAY 04/10/2021

1 ITA 7174/M/19

2,3 ITA 3942,3735/M/19
4  ITA 7624/M/12

5  ITA 2168/M/17

6 ITA 7861/M/19

7,8 ITA 2713,2860/M/15
9,10 ITA 1550,1515/M/17
11 ITA 7843/M/19

12 ITA 685/M/18

13 ITA 1856/M/16

14  ITA 2653/M/19

15  ITA 6774/M/19

16  ITA 6200/M/19

17  ITA 5253/M/19

18  ITA 3890/M/16

19  ITA 4364/M/16
20,21 ITA 5165,5166/M/17
22,23 ITA 5043,5044/M/16
24,25 ITA 5063,5483/M/16

TUESDAY 05/10/2021

ITA 1124/KOL/11
ITA 1716/KOL/12
ITA 5852/M/17
ITA 2134/M/14
ITA. 1828/M/15
CcO 63/M/15

ITA 1577/M/15
ITA 691/M/16

ITA 2281/M/15
10 ITA 1548/M/16
11 ITA 1896/M/19
12 ITA 1897/M/19
13 ITA 1497/M/18
14 ITA 7024/M/12
15 ITA 2011/M/15
16 ITA 7118/M/10
17 ITA 2206/M/11
18 ITA 2320/M/11

Woo~Noud W~

BEFORE S/SHRI Shars o Jahya  (Pro) 4
vafu;"fg- Sa‘r\?)\ (M)

Nivea India Pvt Ltd

M/S Pfizer Ltd

PPG Coating India Pvt Ltd
PPG Coating India Pvt Ltd
Panasonic Life Solution Pvt Ltd
Tata AIA Life Ind Co Ltd
Tata AIA Life Ind Co Ltd
Zydus Wellnes Pro Ltd
Simens Ltd

Simens Ltd

Prince Corn Pvt. Ltd.
Prince Corn Pvt. Ltd.
Prince Corn Pvt. Ltd.
Reliance Media Work Ltd
Welspun Corporation Ltd
Welspun Corporation Ltd
Welspun Corporation Ltd
Welspun Corporation Ltd
Welspun Corporation Ltd

BEFORE S/SHRI Chamin Mo hyer Ay & M«“}ib
ga‘@?h 520))

Sema Software India Pvt Ltd
Sema Software India Pvt Ltd
Tourian Iron & Steel Co Pvt Ltd
Star India Pvt Ltd

Star India Pvt Ltd

Star India Pvt Ltd

Star India Pvt Ltd

Willis Processing Ser India Pvt Ltd
MSPL Ltd

MSPL Ltd

Veritas India Ltd

Veritas India Ltd

Phyzer Ltd.

OOCL Logistics India Pvt. Ltd.
OOCL Logistics India Pvt. Ltd.
Morgan Stanley India Co. Pvt. Ltd
Morgan Stanley India Co. Pvt. Ltd
Morgan Stanley India Co. Pvt. Ltd



WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021
1 ITA 8002/M/19
2 ITA 8003/M/19
3 ITA 8025/M/19
4 ITA 8033/M/19
5 ITA 465/M/20
6 ITA 467/M/20
7 ITA 480/M/20
8 ITA 531/M/20
9 ITA 6226/M/19
10 ITA 7269/M/19
11 ITA 32/M/16
12 ITA 835/M/16
13 ITA 1210/M/17
14 ITA 473/M/14
15 ITA 5352/M/12
16 ITA 2069/M/12
17 ITA 124/M/14
18 ITA 1903/M/15
19 ITA 1992/M/16

20-21 ITA 932 & 7400/M/17
22 ITA 2877/M/14
23 ITA 1558/M/19

PAGE--2 J--BENCH

(P £ ﬁ)nanjf(f

BEFORE S/SHRI ( ham o "(am{n
4)‘1»7% [T

M/S PFS Shipping India Ltd
M/S PFS Shipping India Ltd
SAS Institute India Pvt Ltd
MWH India Pvt Ltd
Ultratech Cement Ltd
Wartsila India Pvt Ltd
Wartsila India Pvt Ltd

UTV Software Communication Ltd
Toto India Industries Pvt Ltd
Mondelez India Foods Pvt. Ltd.
Shrenuj & Co. Ltd.

Shrenuj & Co. Ltd.

Shrenuj & Co. Ltd.

Shrenuj & Co. Ltd.

Shrenuj & Co. Ltd.

Shrenuj & Co. Ltd.

Strides Acrolab Ltd

Strides Acrolab Ltd

Strides Acrolab Ltd

Strides Acrolab Ltd

Strides Acrolab Ltd

Strides Pharma Science Ltd



THURSDAY 07/10/2021

ITA 6765/M/17
ITA 2235/M/17
ITA 266/Bang/14
CcO 22/M/20
ITA 231/Bang/14
ITA 542/Bang/15
ITA 843/Bang/15
ITA 234/Bang/15
ITA 509/M/18
10,11 ITA 7492,7493/M/ 14
12 ITA 330/M/19
13 ITA 85/M/15
14 ITA 7035/M/16
15,16 ITA 2079,2115/M/14
17 ITA 6585/M/19
18 ITA 7992/M/19
10 ITA 4144/M/19
20 ITA 1710/M/15
21 ITA 1711/M/15
2223 ITA 69,70/M/15
24 ITA 2961/M/15
25 ITA 1146/M/14

O oo~ WM

PAGE--3 J--BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI Shamim {ahqa (Pm) & Foraoj it

Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.(SG)
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.(SG)
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.(SG)
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.(SG)
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.(SG)
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.
Thomson Reuters Intern Ser Ltd.
Schindler India Pvt Ltd

Porto Nuvo Maritime Ltd

Smart Stream Tech India Pvt Ltd
Tolani shipping Co Ltd

United Phoursours Ltd

Trigyn Technologies Ltd.

Strides Pharma Science Pvt Ltd
ICICI Bank Ltd

Nomura Ser India P. Ltd.
Nomura Fin Ser. P. Ltd.

Nomura Fin Ser (I) P. Ltd.
Nomura Fin Ser (I) P. Ltd.
Nomura Service India P. Ltd.

g,\(j h ()

26 ITA 845/M/16 Nomura Structure Finance Ser P Ltd.
27 CO 32/M/16

28 ITA 1276/M/16

Nomura Structure Finance Ser P Ltd.
Nomura Structure Finance Ser P Ltd.

| %srs%?mﬂsm‘m




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI " K" Bench
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 TO 07/10/2021
( TRANSFER PRICING BENCH)

Monday :04/10/2021 BEFORE S/SHRI

1 ITA 1198/M/21 L'Oreal I Pvt. Ltd.  (EH) (FOB) = Adjn. s t1+10-2 |

2 ITA 1644/BANG/12 - Aquity Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

3 ITA 1351/BANG/11 }(M Modal Global Services Pvt. Ltd.)

4 ITA 1161/M/19 Aquity Solutions India Pvt. Ltd.

5 ITA 4798/M/15 Afcons Infrastructure Ltd

6 ITA 1135/M/14 Afcons Infrastructure Ltd

7 ITA 1357/M/14 Afcons Infrastructure Ltd

8 ITA 2390/M/17 Afcons Infrastructure Ltd

9 ITA 4562/M/17 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

10 ITA 4607/M/17 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd

11 ITA 3384/M/14 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

12 ITA 3385/M/14 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd.

13 ITA 3642/M/16 Kansai Nerolac Paints Ltd. /\d "
14 ITA 1020/M/16 Emerson Progress Mgmt India Pvt Ltd N

15 ITA 7387/M/17 Emerson Process Management (India) R Ltd 4o

16 ITA 1577/M/16 Capgemini India P Ltd

17  ITA 1917/M/16 Capgemini India P Ltd 07122

18 ITA 4643/M/16 Essar Steel India Ltd.

19 ITA 4781/M/16 Essar Steel India Ltd.

20 ITA 1971/M/17 D.A.Jhaveri

21 CO 120/M/17 D.A.Jhaveri

22 ITA 2213/M/17 Aker Powergas Pvt Ltd

23 ITA 7670/M/19 Edwards Lifesciences (1) Pvt. Ltd.

24 ITA 7755/M/19 Juniper Networks India Pvt. Ltd.

25 ITA 7832/M/19 Henkel Adhersives Technologies India PthLtd.



TUESDAY 05/10/2021
1 ITA 6219/M/10
2 CO 157/M/11
3 ITA 5975/M/10
4 ITA 247/M/13
5 ITA 2628/M/14
6 ITA 27838/M/14
7  ITA 5313/M/16
8 ITA 2222/M/17
9-10 ITA 3889,3890/M/17
11 ITA 5512/M/17
12 ITA 5382/M/17
13 ITA 929/M/18
14 ITA 1041/M/18
15 CO 142/M/19
16 ITA 457/M/19
17 ITA 397/M/19
18 CO 15/M/20
19 ITA 6275/M/18
20 ITA 1101/M/19
21 ITA 1457/M/19
22 ITA 2220/M/19
23 ITA 4106/M/19
24 ITA 7266/M/19

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI

Geometric Software Solutions Ltd ~ (OLD)
Geometric Software Solutions Ltd ~ (OLD)
Geometric Software Solutions Ltd ~ (OLD)

City Bank Overseas Investment Corpn
Lanxess India P. Ltd.

Lanxess India P. Ltd.

Diastar Jewellery Pvt. Ltd

Inventures Knowledge Solutions P Ltd
Komli Media India Private Limited

ICICI Bank Ltd

ICIC! Bank Ltd

Hindustan Unilever Ltd

Hindustan Unilever Ltd

Hindustan Unilever Ltd

Glaxo Smithkline Pharma Ltd

Glaxo Smithkline Pharmaceuticals
Glaxo Smithkline Pharmaceuticals
Getty Images Media India Pvt Ltd
Hongkong Shanghai Banking Corpn. Ltd
The Hongkong & Shanghai Banking Corpn.
Eclinical works India P. Ltd.

Eclinical works India P. Ltd.

Huntsman Intenrantional India P. Ltd.

AAJH.
+0
08122



Wednesday : 06/10/2021

SA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

56/M/21

599/M/21
1123/M/14
3024/M/16
1921/M/16

1248,1285/M/14

1221/M/15
7618/M/12
2102/M/16
2234/M/17
93/M/18

6099/M/18
7171/M/19
7172/M/19
1100/M/16
1112/M/17
3399/M/19
1944/M/20

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI

CLSA India Pvt. Ltd.

CLSA India Pvt. Ltd.—} A&J'ﬂ- ‘o 14-10-2(

Essar Exploration Prod India Pvt. Ltd.
Essar Exploration Prod India Pvt. Ltd.
Essar Exploration Prod India Pvt. Ltd.

DBOI Global Ser. P. Ltd.
DBOI Global Ser. P. Ltd.
DBOI Global Ser. P. Ltd.
DBOI Global Ser. P. Ltd.
DBOI Global Services Pvt Ltd
DBOI Global Serivices Pvt Ltd

DBOI Global Services Pvt. Ltd.
DBOI Global Services Pvt. Ltd.
DBOI Global Services Pvt. Ltd.

3A Composites India Pvt Ltd
3A Composites India Pvt Ltd
ICIC! Bank Ltd. '

Godrej Properties Ltd.

AOUV\.
0

69-12-2|



Thursday : 07/10/2021

11-12
13
14

15-17

18-20
21

22
23
24
25

26-27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
38
39
40

41-43
44

45
46

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
co
ITA
ITA
iTA
ITA
ITA
Cco
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7411/M/18
338/M/14
367/M/16
1120,6021/M/17
7809/M/12
412,1227/M/15
7624/M/14
7336/M/10
7824,7309/M/16
3860/M/17
3788/M/17
4786-4788/M/16
4765-4767/M/16
7010/M/16
1157/M/15
1900/M/17
3980/M/15
11/M/17
2078,7118/M/17
7412/M/17
5335/M/13
5343/M/13
3581/M/15
202/M/13
930/M/16
546/M/17
5029/M/17
2116/M/17
4287/M/17
5457/M/17
5458/M/17
5459/M/17
5325 - 5327/M/17
4632/M/17
6825/M/17
6388/M/18

K' - BENCH

BEFORE S/SHRI

Fuiford (India) Ltd (SG)

Fulford India Pvt Ltd (sG) ‘
Fulford India Pvt Ltd (SG) A&j ",
Fulford India Pvt. Ltd. 4o
Fulford India Pvt Ltd

Fulford India Pvt Ltd 12-10-2]

Fulford India Pvt Ltd
Hongkong & Shanghai Bank
Hongkong & Shanghai Bank
Hongkong & Shanghal Banking Cropor. Lt
The Hongkong & Shanghai Banking

The Hongkong & Shanghai Banking Coltd
The HongKong Shanghai Bkg Corp Ltd
The Hong Kong & Shanghai Banking Co.
Deutsche Investor Ser. Ltd

Deutsche Investor Ser. Pvt. Ltd

Canvasm Technologies Ltd.

Canvasm Technologies Ltd.

Fundtech India P Ltd

Juniper Networks India Pvt Ltd

A C Nielson ORG Mag P Ltd.

A C Nielson ORG Mag P Ltd.

A C Nielson ORG Mag P Ltd.

A C Nielson ORG Mag P Ltd.

Here Solutions india Private Limited
Crisil Ltd. (Pipal Research Analytics & Inf. Ser |
Crisil Ltd. (Pipal Research Analytics & Inf. Ser |
JSW Steel Ltd

JSW Steel Ltd

JSW Steel Ltd

JSW Steel Ltd

JSW Steel Ltd

JSW Steel Ltd

JSW Steel Ltd

KSB Pumps Ltd

Credit Suisse Pvt Ltd

P Ltd)
P Ltd)

ASSIS%EGISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI "SMC " Bench
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10 /2021 to 07/10/2021

MONDAY 04/10/2021 Before Shri.
1 ITA 4275/M/19 Kalyanji G. Bhagat
2 ITA 5966/M/19 Mrs. Meena H. Gandhi
3 ITA 276/M/20 - Pramod R. Tiwari
4 ITA 6025/M/19 Neelam Mukesh kumar Patel
5 ITA 3689/M/19 Kiran J. Jain
6 ITA 359/M/20 Pankaj J. Mehta _
7 ITA 6000/M/19 Faredoun Edal Desai [ SMe 1
8 ITA 5065/M/19 Antevora Developers
9 ITA 5063/M/19 Lakepoint Builders P. Ltd
10 ITA 4287/M/19 Nuveo Consultancy Ser, P. Ltd
11 ITA 1888/M/20 Arvind Maftlal Foundation
12 ITA 1904/M/20 Prakash J. Jaju
13 ITA 6008/M/19 Sajeev R. Marathe
14 ITA 1906/M/20 Niyaaz M. Khan
15 ITA 1907/M/20 Niyaaz M. Khan
16 ITA 1908/M/20 Niyaaz M. Khan
17 ITA 1912/M/20 M/s Well Wisher Constn. P. Ltd
18 ITA 1914/M/20 Vikram V. Karte
19 ITA 1916/M/20 Faith Finstock P. Ltd —
20 ITA 1931/M/20 Moxval Technologies P. Ltd amnc 1L
21 ITA 1945/M/20 Late Anil S. Vagal
22 ITA 1947/M/20 Chandani N. Hotchandani
23 ITA 1948/M/20 Chandani N. Hotchandani
24 ITA 1949/M/20 Chandani N. Hotchandani
25 ITA 1950/M/20 Chandani N. Hotchandani
26 ITA 1951/M/20 Chandani N. Hotchandani

27 ITA 1952/M/20 M/s Avinash Bhosale Infra P. Ltd



TUESDAY 05/10/2021

oo Ul W -

ITA 7051/M/18
ITA 6035/M/19
ITA 6039/M/19
ITA 6050/M/19
ITA 6051/M/19
ITA 6056/M/19
ITA 6057/M/19
ITA 6058/M/18
ITA 6059/M/19
ITA 6060/M/19
ITA 6080/M/19
ITA 6885/M/19
ITA 394/M/20
ITA 418/M/20
ITA 6109/M/19
ITA 4880/M/19
ITA 7591/M/19
ITA 422/M/20
ITA 446/M/20
ITA 447/M/20
ITA 5862/M/19
ITA 392/M/20
ITA 356/M/20

Before.Shri

Mahesh Vasant Raut (RM)
Ruttonsha International R. Ltd

Ranji L. Kuchhandiya

Mitesh S. Jhaveri
Mitesh S. Jhaveri

Rajnikant L. Shah, HUF
Rajnikant L. Shah, HUF
Rajnikant L. Shah, HUF

Rajnikant L. Shah
Rajnikant L. Shah
IRIS Bus. Ser. Ltd
M/s Meta Plast Inds
Manohar L. Purswani

Keval H. Sheth
Nutan M. Pawar

Narendranath Mehra
Smt. Mayuri A. Shah

]

M /s Kapoor Glass (I) P. Ltd
M/s United Service Club
M/s United Service Club

Sanjijob S. Pradhan

Ayush Multitrade P. Ltd

Visaria Securities Ltd

Sme-L

amMe T



WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021 Before.Shri

1 ITA 6123/M/19 Unipacific Travles

2 ITA 27/M/19 Anoop H. Tejwani

3 ITA 35/M/19 Amrutlal P. Sanghvi

4 ITA 2947/M/19 Dinesh Dhokar

5 ITA 520/M/20 Elastomer Processor Employees Gratutity Fund

6 ITA 529/M/20 Dolphin mgt. Advisor P. Ltd

7 ITA 533/M/20 CCL Optoelectronics P. Ltd SO
8 ITA 536/M/20 M/s Gopal Krishna Paper P. Ltd T
9 ITA 538/M/20 Pannalal S. Yadav

10 ITA 540/M/20 Mrs. Shalu A. Agarwal

11 ITA 645/M/20 Amol G. Navghane

12 ITA 648/M/20 Starvision Mega City Ltd

13 ITA 660/M/20 M/s Mehtabson Tdg & Mfg P. Ltd

14 ITA 662/M/20 Bhide Education P. Ltd

15 ITA 665/M/20 Parshwamani Overseas

16 ITA 671/M/20 Shanish Constn. P.Ltd

17 ITA 672/M/20 Shanish Constn. P.Ltd

18 ITA 676/M/20 Balkrishna A. Rane HUF

19 ITA 680/M/20 Amit Sanap

20 ITA 681/M/20 Amit Sanap —
21 ITA 4409/M/20 ITP Publishing India P. Ltd Nihre "’_LL
22 ITA 5036/M/20 Deepak T. Mehta

23 ITA 6170/M/20 Asif Abdul Latif Mandviwala

24 ITA 6171/M/20 Kailashkumar A. Kothari

25 ITA 460/M/20 M/s Devji Kalyanji & Sons

26 ITA 1653/M/19 M/s Rohini Enterprises

27 ITA 5561/M/18 Monika A. Gupta _J

28 ITA 2855/M/19 Shopworks India P. Ltd -



THURSDAY 07/10/2021

OO W -

ITA 2551/M/18
ITA 6100/M/19
ITA 4341/M/19
ITA 4322/M/19
ITA 4328/M/19
ITA 4366/M/19
ITA 4367/M/19
ITA 4414/M/19
ITA 4329/M/19
ITA 4403/M/19
ITA 6179/M/19
ITA 6190/M/19
ITA 4253/M/19
ITA 3172/M/19
ITA 3173/M/19
ITA 3180/M/19
ITA 5070/M/19
ITA 433/M/19

ITA 5204/M/18
ITA 5205/M/18
ITA 5206/M/18
ITA 4177/M/19
ITA 4723/M/19
ITA 1479/M/19

Before.Shri

Sanjay R. Tarukhia

Arun K. Gupta

Sharad Singhania HUF

IRD Mech Ltd

Sicot india Foundation
Sanwalchand U. Bafna
Sanwalchand U. Bafna
M/s Siddharth Structurals

Kirit G. Shah

Progressive Currency Bazaar P. Ltd

Saksab M. Mulla

Saleem Steel Inds

Rahul B. Chandals

Sandya R. Baradia

Sandya R. Baradia

Plus Plus Consulting & Ser. P. Ltd

KGA Investment
Siddiq S. Rawant

Sapankumar Jain
Sapankumar Jain
Sapankumar Jain
M/s Shagun Enterprises

/Assxmm’run

Ramesh K. Jain
Virji Velji Patel

amc L

sMe =11
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI "SMC- I " Bench
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 to 07/10/2021

MONDAY 04/10/2021

SMC- I

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
SMC- 1

4275/M/ 19
5966/M/19
276/M/20

6025/M/19
3689/M/19
359/M/20

6000/M/19
5065/M/19
5063/M/19
4287 /M/19
1888/M/20
1904/M/20
6008/M/ 19

TUESDAY 05/10/2021

o0 u b W=

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7051/M/18
6035/M/19
6039/M/19
6050/M/19
6051/M/19
6056/M/19
6057/M/19
6058/M/18
6059/M/ 19
6060/M/ 19
6080/M/ 19
6885/M/19

Before Shri. Mahav e gr\raJ\\ NP)

Kalyanji G. Bhagat

Mrs. Meeta H. Gandhi
Pramod R. Tiwari

Neelam Mukesh kumar Patel
Kiran J. Jain

Pankaj J. Mehta

Faredoun Edal Desai
Antevora Developers
Lakepoint Builders P. Ltd
Nuveo Consultancy Ser, P. Ltd
Arvind Maftlal Foundation
Prakash J. Jaju

Sajeev R. Marathe

Before.Shri (N havic g)‘fﬁh \W75!

Mahesh Vasant Raut (RM)
Ruttonsha International R. Ltd
Ranji L. Kuchhandiya
Mitesh S. Jhaveri

Mitesh S. Jhaveri
Rajnikant L. Shah, HUF
Rajnikant L. Shah, HUF
Rajnikant L. Shah, HUF
Rajnikant L. Shah
Rajnikant L. Shah

IRIS Bus. Ser. Ltd

M/s Meta Plast Inds



SMC-1

WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021  Before.Shri ("uhayir Sia jL 12
1 ITA 6123/M/19 Unipacific Travles
2 ITA 27/M/19 Anoop H. Tejwani
3 ITA 35/M/19 Amrutlal P. Sanghvi
4 ITA 2947/M/19 Dinesh Dhokar
5 ITA 520/M/20 Elastomer Processor Employees Gratutity Fund
6 ITA 529/M/20 Dolphin mgt. Advisor P. Ltd
7 ITA 533/M/20 CCL Optoelectronics P. Ltd
8 ITA 536/M/20 M/s Gopal Krishna Paper P. Ltd
9 ITA 538/M/20 Pannalal S. Yadav
10 ITA 540/M/20 Mrs. Shalu A. Agarwal
11 ITA 645/M/20 Amol G. Navghane
12 ITA 648/M/20 Starvision Mega City Ltd
13 ITA 660/M/20 M/s Mehtabson Tdg & Mfg P. Ltd
14 ITA 662/M/20 Bhide Education P. Ltd
SMC- 1
THURSDAY 07/10/2021 Before.Shri (Mahavie Srah (V0
1 ITA 2551/M/18 Sanjay R. Tarukhia
2 ITA 6100/M/19 Arun K. Gupta
3 ITA 4341/M/19 Sharad Singhania HUF
4 ITA 4322/M/19 IRD Mech Ltd
5 ITA 4328/M/19 Sicot india Foundation
6 ITA 4366/M/19 Sanwalchand U. Bafna
7 ITA 4367/M/19 Sanwalchand U. Bafna
8 ITA 4414/M/19 M/s Siddharth Structurals
9 ITA 4329/M/19 Kirit G. Shah
10 ITA 4403/M/19 Progressive Currency Bazaar P. Ltd
11 ITA 6179/M/19 Saksab M. Mulla
12 ITA 6190/M/19 Saleem Steel Inds

94%
ASSI 'ANT REGISTRAR

J




INCOME TAX APPELLATE T

Vivhea) Hoow
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RIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI "SMC -II " Bench

CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/10/2021 to 07/10/2021

MONDAY 04/10/2021

SMC- 11
1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
S ITA
6 ITA
7 ITA
8 ITA
9 ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA

- SMC-1I

1906/M/20
1907 /M/20
1908/M/20
1912/M/20
1914 /M/20
1916/M/20
1931/M/20
1945/M/20
1947/M/20
1948/M/20
1949/M/20
1950/M/20
1951/M/20
1952/M/20

TUESDAY 05/10/2021

—
— S5O0 ®RN0 U A QN

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

394/M/20
418/M/20
6109/M/19
4880/M/19
7591/M/19
422/M/20
446/M/20
447 /M/20
5862/M/19
392/M/20
356/M/20

Before Shri. C (V ()’aw,uwﬂ (37

Niyaaz M. Khan

Niyaaz M. Khan

Niyaaz M. Khan

M/s Well Wisher Constn. P. Ltd
Vikram V. Karte

Faith Finstock P. Ltd

Moxval Technologies P. Ltd
Late Anil S. Vagal

Chandani N. Hotchandani
Chandani N. Hotchandani
Chandani N. Hotchandani
Chandani N. Hotchandani
Chandani N. Hotchandani

M/s Avinash Bhosale Infra P. Ltd

Before.Shri (1Y Pb’@?ytd CT"’})

Manohar L. Purswani
Keval H. Sheth

Nutan M. Pawar
Narendranath Mehra
Smt. Mayuri A. Shah
M/s Kapoor Glass (I) P. Ltd
M/s United Service Club
M/s United Service Club
Sanjijob S. Pradhan
Ayush Multitrade P. Ltd
Visaria Securities Ltd



SMC- 11

WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021

Before.Shri_ ( IV PAasaot I’T‘m)

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA

O 00~ O Ul W —

SMC- 11

THURSDAY 07/10/2021

665/M/20
671/M/20
672/M/20
676/M/20
680/M/20
681/M/20
4409/M/20
5036,/M/20
6170/M/20
6171/M/20
460/M/20
1653/M/19
5561/M/18
2855/M/19

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
10 ITA
11 ITA
12 ITA

OO0 U b~ W =

4253/M/19
3172/M/19
3173/M/19
3180/M/19
5070/M/19
433/M/19

5204/M/18
5205/M/18
5206/M/18
4177/M/19
4723/M/19
1479/M/19

Parshwamani Overseas
Shanish Constn. P.Ltd
Shanish Constn. P.Ltd
Balkrishna A. Rane HUF
Amit Sanap

Amit Sanap

ITP Publishing India P. Ltd
Deepak T. Mehta

Asif Abdul Latif Mandviwala
Kailashkumar A. Kothari
M/s Devji Kalyanji & Sons
M/s Rohini Enterprises
Monika A. Gupta
Shopworks India P. Ltd

Before.Shri (/¥ /%’Géan/ [7m)

Rahul B. Chandals
Sandya R. Baradia
Sandya R. Baradia

Plus Plus Consulting & Ser. P. Ltd
KGA Investment

Siddiq S. Rawant
Sapankumar Jain
Sapankumar Jain
Sapankumar Jain

M/s Shagun Enterprises
Ramesh K. Jain

Virji Velji Patel

AsSISTART R
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
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INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "BMA" BENCH MUMBAI
CAUSE LIST FOR THE PERIOD FROM 04/ 10/2021 TO 07/10/2021

MONDAY 04/10/2021 NIL

TUESDAY 05/10/2021  BEFORE S/SHRI P romod Ko VD) £ &,,.‘gy,
Coocl ()

1 BMA 02/M/2021 Ami Rashesh Bhansali
2 BMA 03/M/2021 Rashesh Manhar Bhansali

WEDNESDAY 06/10/2021 NIL

THURSDAY 07/10/2021 NIL

}SSI%REGISTRAR



INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, MUMBAI

LIST FOR THE CASES FIXED AS LARGER BENCH / SPECIAL BENCH / THIRD
MEMBER / PART HEARD MATTERS FROM 04.10.2021 TO 07.10.2021

MONDAY 04.10.2021

"G" Bench at 2.00 PM

1-6 ITA
7 ITA

8 ITA
9-10 ITA
11-12 ITA
13 ITA
14 ITA

581-586/M/21
618/M/20
619/M/20
620-621/M/20
236-237/M/21
1336/M/21
615/M/21

TUESDAY 05.10.2021

PART HEARD MATTERS

Before S/Shri Mahavir Singh,VP & S Rifaur Rahman, AM '

Uma Polymers Ltd. (PH)
Sarita Lodha (PH)
Shripal Raj Lodha (PH)
Shruti Lodha (PH)
Sarita Lodha (PH)

Shirpal Lodha (PH)
Uma Polymers Ltd. (PH)

NIL

WEDNESDAY 06.10.2021

THURSDAY 07.10.2021

NIL

ssét%Re istrar



